
7/9/2021 Service Notice For Case: 21-0317-GA-UEX

NUMBER: 21-0317-GA-UEX
CASE DESCRIPTION: WATERVILLE GAS AND OIL COMPANY
DATE OF SERVICE: 7/)^'2021
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: 1 / l‘{ /

Sign Here:

6
APPLICANT

PARTY OF RECORD
WATERVILLE GAS & OIL COMPANY PRESIDENT NONE 
ROBERT S BLACK 
700 FARNSWORTH ROAD 
PO BOX 259
WATERVILLE,OH 43566-0259 

Phone:(4l9) 878-4972

ATTORNEY

PARTY OF RECORD
none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

*Wallace, Kelly J Ms.
Waterville Gas & Oil Company 
P O Box 259
Waterville,OH 43566 
Phone:(419)878-4972 
Email:kwallace@watervillegas.com

or

none

none

*Bojko, Kimberly W. Mrs. 
Carpenter Lipps & Leland LLP 
280 North High Street 
280 Plaza Suite 1300 
Columbus ,OH 43215 
Phone:614-365-4100 
Fax:614-365-9145 
Email:bojko@carpenterlipps.com

* Spencer, Ken Mr.
Armstrong & Okey, Inc.
222 East Town Street, 2nd Floor 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-224-9481
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7/9/2021

none

none

none

Service Notice For Case: 21-0317-GA-UEX

Fax:614-224-5724
Email:kspencer@aando.com

*Molter, Zee 

180 East Broad St 
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:(614)526-9206 
Email:lindsey.molter@puco.ohio.gov

*Fischer, Mary E Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 E. Broad St.
Col;xmbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)466-0469
Email:mary.fischer@puco.ohio.gov

*Chilcote, Heather A
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 East Broad Street
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0407
Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov

none * Staff, Docketing 
Docketing
180 East Broad Street 
11th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4095
Fax:614-466-0313
Email: docketing@puco.ohio. gov

none DONADIO, THOMAS V 
CARPENTER LIPPS & LELAND LLP 
280 N HIGH ST STE 1300
COLUMBUS,OH 43215 
Phone:(614) 365-4100
Email:DONADIO@CARPENTERLIPPS.COM

file:///C;/disReports/21-0317ServiceNotice.htmi 2/2


